55
Modular Air Components NAR Series
®
Regulator with Quick Relief
NAR 2550, 3050, 4050
snoitacificepS
ledoM 0552RAN 0503RAN 0504RAN 60N-0504RAN
TPNezistroP 8/3•4/1 8/3•4/1 2/1•8/3•4/1 4/3

• Allows quick relief of air when the supply air is less than set pressure
• Modular design connects with other SMC air preparation equipment
How To Order
BGNN AR 30 03
Port Thread •
Port size •
02 1/4
03 3/8
04 1/2
06 3/4
• Accessory
Nil Rc(PT)
N NPT
F G(PF)
Nil          None
B            Bracket
G            Gauge
Regulator •
50
Body size •
25 1/4
30 3/8
40 1/2
1N
• Optional Specifications
Nil       None
1* 3~30psig (0.02~0.2MPa)setting
4* 3~60psig (0.02~0.4MPa)setting
N Non-relieving
R In-Out Reversal Right       Left
*Not a maximum setting. Option 1 is more precise in
the range of 3~30 psig. Option 4 is more precise in the
range of 3~60 psig.
NAR4050-      BG NAR3050-      BG NAR2550
• Quick Relief
➜➜Return to Menu
NAR Series Modular Air Components
Flow Characteristics
Pressure Characteristics